COMPLETE THE CHART WITH THE CORRECT FORM OF VERBS
BASE FORM SIMPLE PAST PAST PARTICIPLE

1. Sing
2, Grow
3. Have
4. Tell
5. Sleep
6. Throw
7. Catch
8. Draw
9. Forget
10. Ring
11. Catch
12. Buy
13. Think
14. Speak
15. Drink
16. Be
17. Write
18. Come
19. Wake
20. Mean
21. Feel

22. Show
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23,

24,

25,

26.

27.

28.

29,

30.

Become
Send
Choose
Keep
Know
Wake
Run

Win

seLIVEWORKSHEETS



